

Certificate of Currency



Ref. AON A9B E3862

GPO Box 1230, Melbourne VIC 3001
Level 51, 80 Collins St
MELBOURNE VIC, 3000
DX 139, Melbourne
Telephone 1800 805 191
Facsimile 613 9211 3510

Expert Hearing Care Pty L
Amit Sahni
6 Wellington Rd
Moreley ,WA, 6062

This certificate can be used to inform third parties general information regarding a client's insurance cover. It does not represent an insurance contract and confers no rights to the recipient.
This certificate is a summary of cover only. Please refer to the Policy Wording and Schedule for its full terms and conditions.

Insurance Information as at Tuesday, 13 June 2017

Policy Information for Reference: A9B E3862

Class of Insurance	Professional Indemnity, Public and Products Liability Insurance
Insured	Expert Hearing Care Pty Ltd t/as Expert Hearing Care ACN 159287162 Amit Sahni
Date of Insurance Period	From 4.00pm 18 th October 2016 to 4.00pm 17 th January 2018
Professional Services	Audiology/Audiometry
Professional Indemnity Public & Products Liability	\$20,000,000 any one claim, \$ 60,000,000 in the aggregate \$20,000,000 any one claim, \$ 60,000,000 in the aggregate
Excess	Nil each and every claim
Retroactive Date	Unlimited, excluding known claims and claims circumstances
Territorial Limits	Worldwide, excluding United States of America and their territories.
Location	G-053 Mandurah Forum, 330 Pinjarra Rd, Madurah, WA, 6210
Insurer	Vero Insurance Limited Issued for and on behalf of Vero Insurance Limited ABN 48 005 297 807 in Melbourne on the date specified above. Aon Risk Services Australia ABN 17 000 434 720 arranges the insurance and Vero Insurance Limited issues the insurance.
Interested Party	Noted as Interested Party Landlord Vicinity Manager Ltd CAN 051 908 984 In its capacity Atf Mandurah Trust ABN 93347669355 and ISPT P/L CAN 064041283 Atf the industry Superannuation Property Trust no 1 ABN 15421756611 For their respective rights and Interests for Public liability only.
Policy Number	LPS019202195 (please refer to the above A9B reference for queries)

Premium **PAID** with thanks

Further Information

Should you have any questions pertaining to the Insured's cover we encourage you to contact the client executive who placed the cover direct.

Health Service Team

Phone: 1800 805 191

Important notes

- This certificate does not amend, extend or alter the cover, and the policy remains subject to the terms, conditions and exclusions of the issued policy.
- While an expiry date has been indicated, it should be noted that this policy can be cancelled in the future. Accordingly reliance should not be placed on the expiry date.
- This certificate does not constitute an insurance contract upon which claims can be made.